IMPERIAL
PART NUMBER
THREAD
(Imperial)
D1
(Cutting Ø)
L2              (Thread
length) TPI D
(Shank) OAL COATING PRICE
TNT-4-40 4-40 .085" .175" 40 3mm 60mm TiSiN $36.84
TNT-6-32 6-32 .095" .218" 32 3mm 60mm TiSiN $36.84
TNT-8-32 8-32 .115" .250" 32 3mm 60mm TiSiN $36.84
TNT-8-36 8-36 .115" .250" 36 3mm 60mm TiSiN $36.84
TNT-10-24 10-24 .142" .396" 24 4mm 60mm TiSiN $40.96
TNT-10-32 10-32 .142" .359" 32 4mm 60mm TiSiN $40.96
TNT-1/4-20 1/4-20 .180" .475" 20 6mm 65mm TiSiN $65.33
TNT-1/4-28 1/4-28 .180" .482" 28 6mm 65mm TiSiN $65.33
TNT-5/16-18 5/16-18 .240" .583" 18 6mm 65mm TiSiN $65.33
TNT-5/16-24 5/16-24 .235" .646" 24 6mm 65mm TiSiN $65.33
TNT-3/8-16 3/8-16 .285" .719" 16 8mm 65mm TiSiN $94.10
TNT-3/8-24 3/8-24 .285" .730" 24 8mm 65mm TiSiN $94.10
TNT-7/16-14 7/16-14 .305" .821" 14 8mm 65mm TiSiN $94.10
TNT-7/16-20 7/16-20 .340" .875" 20 10mm 80mm TiSiN $94.10
TNT-1/2-13 1/2-13 .370" .962" 13 10mm 80mm TiSiN $94.10
TNT-1/2-20 1/2-20 .370" .925" 20 10mm 80mm TiSiN $94.10
TNT-9/16-12 9/16-12 .370" .875" 12 10mm 90mm TiSiN $117.76
TNT-9/16-18 9/16-18 .370" .875" 18 10mm 90mm TiSiN $117.76
TNT-5/8-11 5/8-11 .470" 1.227" 11 12mm 80mm TiSiN $155.16
TNT-5/8-18 5/8-18 .470" 1.250" 18 12mm 90mm TiSiN $155.16
TNT-3/4-10 3/4-10 .470" 1.450" 10 12mm 80mm TiSiN $163.33
TNT-3/4-12 3/4-12 .495" 1.250" 12 14mm 90mm TiSiN $155.16
TNT-3/4-16 3/4-16 .470" 1.406" 16 12mm 80mm TiSiN $163.33
TNT-7/8-9 7/8-9 .495" 1.250" 9 14mm 100mm TiSiN $185.57
TNT-7/8-14 7/8-14 .495" 1.250" 14 14mm 100mm TiSiN $185.57
TNT-1-8 1-8 .620" 1.938" 8 16mm 110mm TiSiN $268.51
TNT-1-1/4-7 1-1/4-7 .740" 2.00" 7 19.05mm 125mm TiSiN $398.62
IMPERIAL NPT
PART NUMBER THREAD D1
(Cutting Ø)
L2
(Thread length) P D
(Shank) OAL COATING PRICE
TNT-1/16-27 NPT 1/16-27 NPT .232" .463" 27 6mm 63.5mm TiSiN $52.19
TNT-1/8-27 NPT 1/8-27 NPT .299" .463" 27 8mm 63.5mm TiSiN $79.45
TNT-1/4 & 3/8-18 NPT 1/4 & 3/8-18 NPT 10mm .695" 18 10mm 80mm TiSiN $105.57
TNT-1/2 & 3/4-14 NPT 1/2" & 3/4-14 NPT .468" .893" 14 12mm 90mm TiSiN $150.80
TNT-1 & 2-11.5 NPT 1 & 2-11.5 NPT .620" 1.125" 11.5 16mm 109mm TiSiN $260.99
THREAD MILLING ENDMILL
25 Progress Drive, Saint Thomas ON. N5P 4G4  P: 519-633-9366
Just In Time Factory Supplies
METRIC
PART NUMBER
THREAD
(Metric)
D1
(Cutting Ø)
L2
(Thread length) TPI D (Shank) OAL COATING PRICE
TNT-M3X0.5 M3x0.5 2.2mm 5mm 0.5 3mm 60mm TiSiN $40.96
TNT-M4X0.7 M4x0.7 3.0mm 8.1mm 0.7 4mm 60mm TiSiN $40.96
TNT-M5X0.8 M5x0.8 4.0mm 9.2mm 0.8 4mm 60mm TiSiN $40.96
TNT-M6X0.75 M6x0.75 4.5mm 11.6mm 0.75 6mm 65mm TiSiN $65.33
TNT-M6X1.0 M6x1.0 4.5mm 11.5mm 1 6mm 65mm TiSiN $65.33
TNT-M8X1.0 M8x1.0 5.3mm 15.5mm 1 6mm 65mm TiSiN $65.33
TNT-M8X1.25 M8x1.25 6.0mm 15.6mm 1.25 6mm 65mm TiSiN $65.33
TNT-M10X1.25 M10x1.25 7.5mm 20.3mm 1.25 8mm 80mm TiSiN $94.10
TNT-M10X1.50 M10x1.50 7.5mm 19.4mm 1.5 8mm 80mm TiSiN $94.10
TNT-M12X1.75 M12x1.75 8.5mm 23.6mm 1.75 10mm 80mm TiSiN $127.33
TNT-M14X2 M14x2 10.0mm 30.5mm 2 10mm 109mm TiSiN $127.33
TNT-M16X2 M16X2 12.0mm 31.0mm 2 12mm 109mm TiSiN $163.33
TNT-M18X2.5 M18x2.5 12.0mm 33.8mm 2.5 12mm 109mm TiSiN $268.51
TNT-M20X2.5 M20x2.5 16.0mm 38.8mm 2.5 16mm 109mm TiSiN $268.51
TNT-M24X3.0 M24x3.0 16.0mm 50mm 3 16mm 120mm TiSiN $298.97
METRIC
PART NUMBER THREAD D1
(Cutting Ø)
L2
(Thread length) TPI D (Shank) OAL COATING PRICE
TD310 M6x1.00 4.318mm 12.7mm 1 4.7625mm (Ø3/16") 63.5mm TiSiN $44.76
TD380 M8x0.75 5.97mm 15.88mm 0.75 6.35mm (Ø1/4") 63.5mm TiSiN $62.06
TD360 M8x1.25 5.97mm 15.88mm 1.25 6.35mm (Ø1/4") 63.5mm TiSiN $62.06
TD420 M10x1.50 7.62mm 19.05mm 1.5 7.9375mm (Ø5/16") 76.2mm TiSiN $89.40
TD500 M12x1.75 9.144mm 22.23mm 1.75 9.525mm (Ø3/8") 89mm TiSiN $120.97
TD540 M14x2.0 9.398mm 28.57mm 2 9.525mm (Ø3/8") 95mm TiSiN $120.97
TD600 M16x2.00 11.938mm 31.75mm 2 12.7mm (Ø1/2") 89mm TiSiN $255.08
TD670 M18x1.50 12.446mm 31.75mm 1.5 12.7mm (Ø1/2") 89mm TiSiN $255.08
TD700 M20x2.50 12.573mm 31.75mm 2.5 12.7mm (Ø1/2") 89mm TiSiN $288.71
METRIC THREAD MILLING ENDMILL
Just In Time Factory Supplies
25 Progress Drive, Saint Thomas ON. N5P 4G4  P: 519-633-9366